
13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K5 TurnerKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil 46.709.50 9.009.45 9.20 9.55 GSam Eigenmann 6 3 1 1 3

2 2008 STV Kriessern 45.859.05 9.359.10 9.20 9.15 SBenjamin Balmer 17 3 6 4 1

Kreismeister  K5 Turner
2 2006 STV Kaltbrunn 45.859.10 9.009.35 9.25 9.15 STobias Lehmann 8 2 6 3 3

4 2009 GETU Benken 45.408.05 9.309.60 9.35 9.10 *Ramon Blöchlinger 3 1 10 31 2

5 2010 Getu Bonaduz 45.108.90 9.008.95 9.10 9.15 *Massimilliano Curcio 23 5 6 8 3

6 2007 STV Gams 44.708.85 8.359.65 8.90 8.95 *Aron Brander 2 8 14 9 17

7 2007 GETU Benken 44.508.65 8.159.55 9.05 9.10 *Justin Landolt 4 6 10 18 25

8 2007 GETU Mels 44.358.75 8.609.10 8.55 9.35 *Joel Tschirky 17 20 2 14 11

9 2008 STV Steinach 44.258.85 9.009.40 8.50 8.50 *Linus Müller 7 22 29 9 3

10 2007 Getu Bonaduz 44.159.00 8.609.20 8.65 8.70 *Livio Felix 13 16 25 6 11

11 2008 GETU Mels 43.958.85 8.209.50 8.10 9.30 *Fabian Schlegel 5 31 4 9 23

12 2008 Getu Bonaduz 43.759.05 8.259.05 8.65 8.75 *Fabio Mengelt 19 16 24 4 21

13 2007 GETU Grabs 43.658.35 8.459.00 9.00 8.85 *Simon Kehl 22 7 20 28 15

13 2005 Getu Sevelen 43.658.95 8.158.85 8.50 9.20 *Lukas Pangerl 24 22 5 7 25

ohne Auszeichnung
15 2007 STV Gams 43.609.25 8.759.30 8.00 8.30Johann Wenk 9 33 38 2 8

15 2009 Getu Malans 43.608.80 8.309.70 8.30 8.50Maurin Gloor 1 27 29 13 19

17 2008 Getu Bonaduz 43.458.85 8.258.60 8.80 8.95Nico Caminada 30 13 14 9 21

18 2008 GETU Mels 43.408.70 8.709.15 7.95 8.90Jonas Willi 15 34 16 16 9

19 2009 STV Wil 43.208.45 8.309.05 8.90 8.50Henri Aurich 19 8 29 25 19

20 2007 TSV Salto Wattwil 43.108.70 8.358.30 8.40 9.35Tom Bieri 36 25 2 16 17

20 2008 Getu STV Eschenbach 43.108.55 7.859.15 8.65 8.90Kevin Presente 15 16 16 20 30

22 2011 STV Wil 43.008.10 8.709.20 8.35 8.65Niklas Pauli 13 26 26 30 9

23 2007 Getu Balzers 42.958.75 8.858.55 7.95 8.85Joel Mauchle 33 34 20 14 7

24 2009 STV Balgach 42.908.50 8.509.25 8.25 8.40Flavio Hauser 12 28 35 21 14

25 2010 STV Kriessern 42.857.75 8.609.05 8.90 8.55Noah Bischof 19 8 27 37 11

26 2009 Getu Bonaduz 42.808.50 8.008.60 8.55 9.15Danik Tschalèr 30 20 6 21 27

27 2012 STV Wil 42.508.05 7.758.80 8.85 9.05Lino Stalder 26 11 12 31 33

28 2007 TV Gossau 42.458.00 7.859.30 8.80 8.50Elia Giaffreda 9 13 29 33 30

29 2010 TV Widnau 42.358.50 7.908.75 8.65 8.55Liam Trevithek 28 16 27 21 29

30 2011 STV Wil 42.257.80 8.208.80 8.45 9.00Aeneas Hansmann 26 24 13 35 23

31 2007 TV Gossau 41.958.45 8.408.25 8.05 8.80Sven Klancnik 37 32 22 25 16

32 2009 Getu Bonaduz 41.458.65 7.109.30 7.90 8.50Fabrice Thoma 9 36 29 18 36

32 2010 TV Widnau 41.458.50 7.808.60 8.15 8.40Jan Axthelm 30 30 35 21 32

34 2009 TSV Salto Wattwil 41.408.00 6.808.85 8.85 8.90Alper Sarikaya 24 11 16 33 38

35 2005 GETU Grabs 40.607.30 7.158.45 8.80 8.90Ursin Sulser 35 13 16 39 35

36 2007 GETU Mels 40.358.45 7.007.90 8.20 8.80Marco Egli 39 29 22 25 37

36 2007 STV Steinach 40.358.25 7.758.50 7.50 8.35Silvan Grahnwehr 34 37 37 29 33

38 2009 TV Widnau 39.807.80 8.008.70 7.20 8.10Fabrice Alfier 29 39 39 35 27

39 2011 TV Widnau 38.057.55 6.708.00 7.35 8.45Andrin Woodtli 38 38 34 38 39
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